
International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Padova Grand Prix Promoter: Roll Club Padova

Location: Teolo, Italy Chief Steward: Riccardo Aldinucci

Date: August 4, 2013 Starter: Mr. Moustach

Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Sunny, Warm Course Length: 1.6 km (1.0mi)

Downhill Skateboard Results

Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 42 Gallimo Aliex ESP 2:00.770 450.00

2 22 Brines Alexandre ESP 2:07.310 432.62

3 48 Herrmann Melvin ESP 2:06.740 424.37

4 84 Salzano Andrea ITA 2:13.910 416.84

5 79 Quaglia Luca ITA 2:06.700 409.88

6 52 Ubelhor Lukas GER 2:09.220 403.36

7 17 Blanquer Damianderek ESP 2:07.030 397.22

8 43 Garino Giorgio ITA 2:05.110 391.40

9 109 Marasca Roberto ITA 2:06.880 385.84

10 105 Bohannon Tommaso ITA 2:06.880 380.52

11 2 Aldinucci Marcus ITA 2:07.750 375.41

12 106 Lucchese Lorenzo ITA 2:08.470 370.49

13 55 Maltese Giuseppe ITA 2:08.950 365.74

14 31 Damato Alessio ITA 2:09.840 361.13

15 39 Falco Federico ITA 2:09.990 356.66

16 76 Pianese Danilo ITA 2:10.260 352.32

17 5 Moreni Andrea ITA 2:10.590 348.10

18 77 Poletto Massimo ITA 2:10.850 343.98

19 61 Minaev Iija RUS 2:11.500 339.96

20 26 Wiedmann Cristoph GER 2:12.450 336.03

21 94 Turetta Tomas ITA 2:12.710 332.19

22 62 Monaco Gabriele ITA 2:12.750 328.43

23 104 Ferretti Fabiano ITA 2:13.070 324.75

24 112 Ceccato Nicola ITA 2:13.950 321.14

25 69 Norl Martin GER 2:14.030 317.59

26 67 Newman Tobias GBR 2:15.890 314.11

27 98 Wachter Johannes GER 2:15.930 310.69

28 21 Bressan Alberto ITA 2:16.790 307.33

29 16 Bertucioli Marco ITA 2:18.960 304.02

30 58 Marius Scholl GER 2:20.270 300.77

31 113 Bertuccioli Michele ITA 2:20.400 297.56

32 107 Altinier Alberto ITA 2:25.050 294.40

33 41 Gahlert Christoph ESP 2:26.800 291.29

34 96 Verdu Rico ESP 2:28.260 288.22

35 29 Dall'Aglio Nicola ITA 2:29.930 285.19

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)

Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 48 Herrmann Melvin ESP 2:06.740 450.00

2 2 Aldinucci Marcus ITA 2:07.750 432.62

3 43 Garino Giorgio ITA 2:05.110 424.37

4 61 Minaev Fedric RUS 2:11.500 416.84

5 94 Turetta Tomas ITA 2:12.710 409.88

6 98 Wachter Johannes GER 2:15.930 403.36

7 21 Bressan Alberto ITA 2:16.790 397.22

8 52 Ubelhor Lukas GER 2:09.220 391.40

9 106 Lucchese Lorenzo ITA 2:08.470 385.84



International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Padova Grand Prix Promoter: Roll Club Padova

Location: Teolo, Italy Chief Steward: Riccardo Aldinucci

Date: August 4, 2013 Starter: Mr. Moustach

Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Sunny, Warm Course Length: 1.6 km (1.0mi)

Classic Luge Results

Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 38 Echegaray Mikel ESP 1:59.210 450.00

2 40 Fouz Rey Pablo ESP 2:02.590 432.62

3 85 Santalamazza Luca ITA 2:02.470 424.37

4 92 Manso Thomas ESP 2:04.370 416.84

5 32 De Marchi Matteo ITA 2:05.610 409.88

6 11 Mcbride Chris FRA 2:08.230 403.36

7 1 Aldinucci Daniele ITA 2:05.240 397.22

8 53 Maggiorelli Gabriele ITA 2:10.830 391.40

Street Luge Results

Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 38 Echegaray Mikel ESP 1:55.690 450.00

2 54 Mahdzan Abdil MAS 1:57.250 432.62

3 85 Santalamazza Luca ITA 1:58.660 424.37

4 87 Stephenson Wiliam ENG 2:00.220 416.84

5 92 Manso Thomas ESP 2:02.060 409.88

6 110 McBride Chris USA 2:02.340 403.36

7 32 De Marchi Matteo ITA 2:00.830 397.22

8 66 Napoli Domenico ITA 2:03.190 391.40

9 45 Giuliano Matteo ITA 2:05.060 385.84

10 108 Montesi Samuele ITA 2:07.010 380.52

11 41 Gahlert Cristoph GER 2:07.680 375.41

12 5 Moreni Andrea ITA 2:13.720 370.49


